ACKSONVIL City of Jacksonville Beach 11 North Third Street

Jacksonville Beach, Florida

DE A\ ! b
DLW Agenda
Board of Adjustment
Tuesday, December 19, 2017 7:00 PM Council Chambers
MEMORANDUM TO:

Members of the Board of Adjustment
City of Jacksonville Beach, Florida

Board Members:

The following Agenda of Business has been prepared for consideration and action at the Regular Meeting of the
Board of Adjustment.

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

John Moreland (Chairperson), Sylvia Osewalt (Vice-Chairperson), Scott Cummings, Thomas Buck, Jeff Truhlar,
Alternates: Francis Reddington, Chase Sams

EX-PARTE COMMUNICATION

APPROVAL OF MINUTES December 5, 2017

CORRESPONDENCE

OLD BUSINESS
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Board of Adjustment Agenda Tuesday, December 19, 2017
NEW BUSINESS
a. Case Number: BOA 17-100196
Applicant/Owner: Aimee Thranhardt
Agent: Glenn Layton, Glenn Layton Homes
Property Address: 230 St. Augustine Boulevard
Parcel ID; 180670-0000
Current Zoning: RS-1
Motionto Approve:  City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34-
336(e)(1)c.1., for a front yard setback of 15.5 feet, in lieu of 25 feet required;
34-336(e)(1)c.2., for an easterly side yard of 5.2 feet, in lieu of 10 feet
required; 34-336(e)(1)c.3., for a year yard setback of 18.5 feet, in lieu of 30
feet required; 34-336(e)(1)e., for 46.2% lot coverage, in lieu of 35%
maximum, to allow construction of a single-family dwelling for property
legally described as Lot 14, Block 22, Repiat Unit No. 1 Atlantic Shores.
Miscellaneous Info: ~ No previous variance requests.
Notes:
b. Case Number: BOA 17-100205
Applicant/Owner: Keith Frazier
Agent: Frank Malle
Property Address: 15 North 16" Avenue
Parcel ID: 174745-0000
Current Zoning: RM-2
Motion to Approve; City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34-
340(e)(3)c.1., for a front yard setback of 1.5 feet in lieu of 20 feet required;
34-340(e)(3)e., for lot coverage of 72% in lieu of 65% maximum to allow
improvements to an existing multi-family dwelling for property legally
described as the East 12.0 feet of the South 43.0 feet, 8 inches of Lot 4, Block
171, Pablo Beach North.
Miscellaneous Info: ~ Four previous variance requests (BZA# 275-83, BOA# 97-99, BOA# 82-
2001, and BOA# 04-100331).
Notes:
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Board of Adjustment Agenda Tuesday, December 19, 2017
c. Case Number: BOA 17-100206

Applicant/Owner: Henry Coleman

Property Address: 436 South 4® Avenue

Parcel ID: 175908-0000

Current Zoning: RM-1 (SF)

Motion to Approve: City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34-
338(e)(1)c.2., for a corner side yard setback of 11 feet, in lien of 20 feet
required; to allow a garage addition to an existing legal nonconforming
single-family dwelling, per Sec 34-338 RS-3 standards, for property legally
described as Lots 5 and 6, Block 45, Pablo Beach South.

Miscellaneous Info:  No previous variance requests.

Notes:
d. Case Number: BOA 17-100207

Applicant/Owner: Jason and Janet Dyer .

Property Address: 522 North 7* Avenue

Parcel ID: 174268-0000

Current Zoning: RS-2

Motion to Approve:  City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34-
337(e)(1)c.1., for a front yard setback of 18.5 feet, in lien of 20 feet required;
34-337(e)(1)c.2., for an easterly side yard of 7.4 feet in lieu of 7.5 feet
required, and for side yards totaling 14.9 feet in lieu of 15 feet required; 34-
337(e)(1)c.3., for a rear yard setback of 20.1 feet in lieu of 30 feet required;
34-337(e)(1)e., for 47% lot coverage, in lieu of 35% maximum; 34-373(d),
for parking area setback of 2.5 feet in lieu of 5 feet required, to allow
improvements to an existing single-family dwelling, for property legally
described as Lot 4, Block 76, Pablo Beach North Replat.

Miscellaneous Info: ~ No previous variance requests.

Notes:
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Board of Adjustment Agenda Tuesday, December 19, 2617

PLANNING DEPARTMENT REPORT

The next scheduled meeting is Tuesday, January 2, 2018. There is 1 (one) scheduled case.

ADJOURNMENT

NOTICE

In accordance with Section 286.0105, Florida Statutes, any person desirous of appealing any decision reached at
this meeting may need a record of the proceedings. Such person may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the
proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based,

The public is encouraged to speak on issues on this Agenda that concern them. Anyone who wishes to speak should
submit the request to the recording secretary prior to the beginning of the meeting. These forms are available at the
entrance of the City Council Chambers for your convenience,

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act and Section 286.26, Florida Statutes, persons with

disabilities needing special accommodation to participate in this meeting should contact the City Clerk’s Office at
(904) 247-6299, extension 10, no later than one business day before the meeting.
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DATE: 12/11/17 PLAN REVI EW CORRECTI ONS REPORT PAGE 1
City of Jacksonville Beach
11 NORTH 3RD STREET
PH( 904) 247-6235 FAX 247-6107
JACKSONVI LLE BEACH FL 32250

APPLI CATION NBR . . : 17-00002255

ADDRESS . . . . . . : 815 S 3RD ST

APPLI CATI ON DATE .o 11/29/17

APPLI CATION TYPE . . : S GNS

OMNER . . . . . . . : FI RST STREET | NVESTMENTS 1 NC

' 4600 M DDLETON PARK CIR E

APT A730
JACKSONVI LLE FL 32224

CONTRACTOR . . . . . : B & S SIGNS, |NC

2764 S COLLINS AVE
FAX (904)828-0216
ST AUGUSTI NE FL 32084

AGENCY NAME: PLANNI NG & ZONI NG
DATE ACTI ON ACTI ON BY

12/ 01/17 PLANS ROUTED YODERS, DEANNA

12/11/17 DI SAPPROVED SENI OR PLAN. | RELAND, HEATHER
MAXI MUM BASE HEI GHT | S 36 | NCHES, PER SECTI ON 34-445(2) OF
THE SIGN CODE. SHOW LOCATI ON OF NEW MONUMENT S| GN TO- SCALE
ON THE SURVEY, COMPLETELY OUT OF THE 20 FOOT S| GHT
TRI ANGLE.

12/11/17 I NITI AL REVI EW COMPLETED | RELAND, HEATHER

AGENCY NAME: PLANS REVI EWER
DATE ACTI ON ACT| ON BY

11/29/17 | NFORMATI ON RECEI VED YODERS, DEANNA
RECVD APPL, SIGN CHECK LI ST, RECORDED NOC, LETTER OF
AUTHORI ZATI ON, DEED, PHOTO OF CURRENT SIGN, TWO SETS OF
PLANS: PLAN SHEET SIZE SEALED BOUNDARY SURVEY, SIGN DETAIL
AND ENGI NEERI NG

12/01/17 PLANS ROUTED YODERS, DEANNA

12/06/17 APPROVED PLAN REVI EVER KNI GHT, GEORGE

12/08/17 INITI AL REVI EW COMPLETED KNI GHT, GEORGE

12/ 11717 FAXED COMVENTS MEDFORD, CHANDRA



Minutes of Board of Adjustment Meeting

held Wednesday, December 5, 2017, at 7:00 P.M.,
in the Council Chambers, 11 North 3" Street,
Jacksenville Beach, Florida

CALL TO ORDER

Vice-Chairwoman Sylvia Osewalt called the meeting to order.
ROLL CALL

Chairman: John Moreland

Vice-Chairwoman: Sylvia Osewalt

Board Members: Thomas Buck Scott Cummings  Jeff Truhlar
Alternates: Francis Reddington Chase Sams

Ex-parte Communications

No ex-parte communications were received by the Board members.

Approval of Minutes

It was moved by Mr. Trular, seconded by Mr. Cummings, and passed unanimously, to
approve the following minutes:
e November 21, 2017

CORRESPONDENCE: None

OLD BUSINESS: None

NEW BUSINESS:

(A) Case Number: BOA 17-100189
Name of Applicant: DNA Investments Florida, LLC

Property Address: 122 South 9% Street

City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) ) 34-
339(e)(4)c.2., for side yard setbacks and a corner side yard setback of 7.5 feet in
lieu of 10 feet required; 34-339(e){4)h., for accessory structure setbacks of 2.2 feet,
in lieu of 5 feet required; 34-373(d), for parking area setback of 2.2 feet, in lieu of
5 feet required; to allow construction of two three-unit townhouse structures, for
property located at 122 South 9" Street, legally described as Lots 7 and 8, Block
20, Pablo Beach South.
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Applicant: David Palaj, 12480 Armrowleaf Lane, Jacksonville, FL 32225

Mr. Palaj submitted three documents just prior to the start of the hearing for
discussion with the Board Members, (attached). He began describing his project by
stating that the zoning prevents him from building because of the RM-2
requirements. The zoning allows an 8-unit apartment building, but he said his plans
are for a two, three-unit townhomes. He explained by allowing him to build the
townhome project, he would be under building the land. His request is most
importantly for the side yard, setback requests, as well as asking for 5% less lot
coverage (from 65% to 60%). He pointed out that the town homes would be sold
to separate individuals, and bring less traffic and residents than a rental apartment
building would produce. Mr. Palaj explained that there would be more green space,
better drainage, and disposal of storm water would be more efficient because of
fewer residents.

Mr. Moreland asked why he did not move the two buildings together. Mr. Palaj
stated pushing the buildings together actually are more costly to construct. He also
feels the building would not be as attractive as one structure and his goal is to
improve the aesthetics of the neighborhood, and would allow for a higher purchase
price.

Ms. Osewalt stated that without a variance, he would not be able to build the six
units, but she wanted him to state a true hardship. She did not feel he had one, and
to make more money was not a hardship. Mr. Truhlar ask about the traffic and
parking on 9" Street and 2" Street. The traffic and driveway entrances and exits on
both streets was discussed. Mr. Truhlar asked about the right-of-way and the
distance that he has on the 2" Avenue South. Mr. Palaj said that the addresses
would be on the 2™ Avenue South. He talked about the side yard setbacks he
requested. Mr. Moreland stated if he built the units 19 feet wide instead of twenty
feet, he would not have to have a variance. Mr. Palaj stated it would not be possible,
and if the side yard accessory structures (sidewalks) were not approved, he could
redesign and do without the sidewalks. Dialog continued regarding the pros and
cons of Mr. Palaj building apartment units without a variance or having a variance,
for his town home project. The questions of right-of-way distance were asked and
explained, and Ms. Osewalt and Mr. Truhlar both asked for an explanation of his
hardship. Mr. Palaj answered more questions about the design of the town homes
and repeated his project description supporting his case.

Public Hearing:

A letter of opposition was submitted by Amy Juall, 852 South 2™ Street,
Jacksonville Beach, 32250. Ms. Osewalt read the letter on her behalf. (attached)

Mr. Palaj was asked to step forward and provide his rebuttal. He began by
explaining because of his plan to under build; all of Ms. Juall’s concerns would be
addressed, and would not be an issue. His proposed project would allow more trees
and lawn, the townhomes will have a one-car garage with driveways long enough
to accommodate a second car. Mr. Palaj said his proposed project is much more
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reasonable than the other building projects that Ms. Juall referred to in her letter.

Motion: It was moved by Ms. Osewalt, and seconded by Mr. Cummings, to deny
the application, for side yard setbacks and a corner side yard setback of
7.5 feet in lieu of 10 feet required; 34-339(e)(4)h., for accessory structure
setbacks of 2.2 feet, in lieu of 5 feet required; 34-373(d), for parking area
setback of 2.2 feet, in lieu of 5 feet required; to allow construction of two
three-unit townhouse structures,

Roll Call Vote: Ayes — John Moreland, Sylvia Osewalt, Scott Cummings, Jeff
Truhlar, Frances Reddington, and Chase Sams.
Nays — Thomas Buck

Motion was denied, with a 4 (four) to 1 (one) vote.

(B) Case Number: BOA 17-100197
Name of Applicant: Paige Sreenan

Property Address: 3115 South 1% Street

City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34336(e)(1)c.1.,
for a front yard setback of 12 feet, in lieu of 25 feet required; 34-336(e)(1)c.2., for
a northerly side yard setback of 5 feet, in lieu of 10 feet required, and a southerly
corner side yard of 12 feet, in lieu of 16 feet required; 34-336(e)(1)c.3., for a rear
yard setback of 12.6 feet, in lieu of 30 feet required; 34-336(e)(1.)e., for 56% lot
coverage, in lieu of 35% required; 34-373(f) for open cell pavers, in lieu of paving
for driveway, to allow construction of a single-family dwelling, with pool, for
property located at 3115 South 1* Street, legally described as Lot 8, together with
the West 20 feet of lot 7, Block 3, Atlantic Shores Oceanfront Section Division B.

Applicant: Mr. Chuck Hom, Hom Builders, Inc., 119 Margaret Street, Neptune
Beach, FL 32266

Mr. Horn began by explaining the plans are to build a two-story home with a
detached garage so it is more attractive than the three-story boxes currently being
built around the beach. Mr. Buck and Ms. Osewalt asked about the lot coverage,
rear yard setbacks and asked if he could build less than 56%, he is asking for. Mr.
Buck also asked if they could do with less back patio. Mr. Horn discussed with the
board the rear yard setback, and said that they would like to keep the patio as
presented to accommodate a summer kitchen. Mr. Moreland asked if the driveway
would take away a public parking space, which Mr. Horn explained the driveway
is in between the public parking spaces in the road, and discussed the cellblock
product he intends to use for the driveway. He said he could rearrange the driveway
and patio with the cellblock to reduce the lot coverage. He presented the board a
photograph of what the design option he drew for a 50% lot coverage structure
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(attached). Mr. Buck noted the new house is the same footprint as the current house
there. It was asked if Mr. Horn could go to 49% lot coverage, which he replied he
could find 1% reduction of the plan. Mr. Moreland wanted to know if they could
take more of the patio away, and could he get down to 47%. Mr. Horn explained it
is a small patio and was trying to give as much space for outdoor living as possible.
More discussion took place about reducing the lot coverage. Mr. Moreland’s
concern is the drainage, as it is already an issue on this street. He is concerned it
might worsen with more lot coverage taken up by larger structures. Mr. Horn said
he would like to build an attractive two-story home, at approximately 3000 sq. ft.,
the same footprint as the existing structure, currently is, only with a second story
and a garage.

Public Hearing:
Two Speaker Cards were submitted for this case.

Stephen Jensen, 27 South 32" Avenue, Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250
Mr. Jensen said he is the neighbor immediately to the east and spoke in favor of the
project. It feels it will be a nice addition to the neighborhood.

Carla & Ken Lewis, 3105 South 1% Street, Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

Mrs. Carla Lewis spoke in opposition to only one part of the proposed plan. She
and Mr. Lewis do not agree with the 5ft. side yard setback request, and asked the
Board Members to keep the 10 ft. required setback. Mr. Cummings asked if she
could work with them and agree to 7.5 ft., she said they still prefers the 10 ft. Mrs.
Lewis said she did not want ill feelings with her new neighbor, but felt as they went
out of their way when building their home by having a larger space between
neighbors. Mrs. Lewis said she hoped Mr. Horn and Ms. Sreenan to extend the
same courtesy.

Mr. Horn was asked to step forward and provide his rebuttal. He explained to the
Board Members he could not give up the 5 ft., as it would detract from the lock and
style of the house, and said that the garage would be the structure facing the Lewis’s
home, providing them certain privacy.

Motion: It was moved by Mr. Buck, and seconded by Mr. Cummings,
34-336(e)(1)c.1., for a front yard setback of 12 feet, in lieu of
25 feet required; 34-336(e)(1)c.2., for a northerly side yard
setback of 7 feet, in lieu of 10 feet required, and a southerly
corner side yard of 10 feet, in lieu of 16 feet required; 34-
336(e)(1)c.3., for a rear yard setback of 12.6 feet, in lieu of 30
feet required; 34-336(e)(1.)e., for 49% lot coverage, in lieu of
35% required; 34-373(f) for open cell pavers, in lien of paving
for driveway, to allow construction of a single-family dwelling.
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Roll Call Vote: Ayes — John Moreland, Sylvia Osewalt, Scott Cummings,

Thomas Buck, Jeff Truhlar, Frances Reddington and Chase
Sams.

Motion was approved, as discussed, and modified, unanimously.

Adjournment

There being no further business coming before the Board, Mr. Moreland adjourned

the meeting at 7:50 P.M.
Submitted by: Catherine Martinich
Permit Specialist
Approval:
Chairman

Date: December 5, 2017
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APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE BOANo. [/7-100(34

L 1l HEARING DATE /%-5-019/7
This form is intended for submittal, along with the required documents, for all requests for variances from the requirements of the Citly of Jack-

sonvilie Beach Land Development Code, Article 6, Section 6.6 Variances. The Planning and Development Diractor will evaluate an application
for a variance for sufficiency within five (5) days of receipt. If the application is found to be complete, the Jacksonville Beach Board of Ad-
justment at their earliest meeting following appropriate public notice of the request will schedule it for review, public hearing and a decision.

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

1. A boundary survey prepared by a registered land surveyor that shows the location of all existing improve-
ments. Survey, plat or new site plan must also show all proposed additions and/or mprﬁ@r@@%%d%to the
drawing, to scale (on 11”x17” paper or smaller).

2. Proof of ownership (copy of deed or current property tax notification).
3. If applicant is not owner, notarized written authorization from owner is required. 0CT 18 pp17
4. Non-refundable processing fee of $250.00 (due at the time of application submittal).
5. Completed application,

pletec 2pp PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
APPLICANT INFORMATION
Applicant Name: Arines THRAVWARZDT Telephone: - ~C 152
Mailing Address: 9§ Sclaua 20 E-Mail: e ET Al o e TIEY

fewTe (2 w.+ Rod., L3208 HeTt A L. Cern

Agent Name: gl_f_m:u YR Telephone: QY - o5 - 1524
Mailing Address: [ i~ Ea&g o Q oo o+ I Ar ot g B ﬂgq E-Mail: Mﬁ&[_[&iip__ﬂo
Landowner Name: Telephone:
Mailing Address: E-Mail:

Please provide the name, address and telephone number for any other land use, environmental, engineering architectural, economic or oth-
er professionals assisting in the application on a separate sheet of paper.

VARIANCE DATA 230 53\\ %Lé"’i"‘-ﬁ Blue &1?/?0@70-0008

Street address of property and/or Real Estate Number: ST Fvidugrive Pvd. TackSdovittE BedcH, FL 34
Legal description of property (Attach copy of deed):(sT (4 Rtock &3 Limck aue { attidotic Stpais
Justification for Variance: (State the hardship that is created by the application of the code to the property). (Attach
a separate sheet if necessary) Jn‘r‘ IS Toe Small To CompPiy btk <4 St Racks aan jat

) D 2 EE ED & £F Aa) MACRow (AT Tt (S 8 Sun ShaMdas
ot ¢é>< Lo TU‘HL(\-— écib(mm:u T oo D LyigE ﬂ?.a..n- Yalrt (5 E an Ligu pE 38 Mapstl past
Side Yapd Sun iigw AEAD REAR Yaen D iN ) .cw ne 20 anb HE %% Lt rnm:-aa’sr 10 LGy ¢F

Applicant’s Signature: W_[ /bL Date of Application: / 04- /;Z/ 1E

THIS BOX FOR OFFICE USE ONLY, GO TO NEXT PAGE
CURRENT ZONING CLASSIFICATION: R S 1 FLooD ZONE N i A
CODE SECTION (s): 3433 vy L for, hprsa i, '/Q'féofé 7/' /5.5 Ta e 5 2z rw;mh‘z/
(X1 (.2t an fquzLx e \.,a-{ff/rfyﬁ- ¢7’ A% /a)"uo?l‘ fol Q’s'—on//
(e)ﬂ)(’-? 'g/q f‘:"a/‘_-fd.’/ y.,ch,{;#’ B85’ L ’rt’uﬂasa fP-ftnhv/
(eXv e fr .20 & lou & 352mawmym b alo comsriche 75
A cm’r‘é\m& At [,

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 11 NORTH 3" STREET  PHONE (904) 247-6231  FAX (904) 247-6107



VARIANCE APPLICATION STANDARDS AND CONDITIONS BOA No. /7- 100/9l¢

Section 34-281 Purpose. Variances are deviations from the terms of the LDC, which would not be
contrary to the public interest when owing to special circumstances or conditions;
the literal enforcement of the provisions of the LDC would result in undue and un-
necessary hardship.

Section 34-286. Standards applicable to all variances. In order to authorize any variance from the
terms of this code, the Board of Adjustment must find that the following criteria
have been met. To assist the Board in making this finding, please complete the

blanks on the form below.
Standard Applies?| Circumstances/ Explanation
Yes/No
Special conditions and circumstances exist A bShamomes Lot SizE  Sexiac,
Wh.jCl:l are peculiar to 1§he parce] of l_and Veo LgiTs Awp Soumd ALem 3 2 gieeet
building or structure, which are not applica- Aub CaS ShATiow
ble to other parcels of land, structures or ' RECEIVED

buildings in the same zoning district.

Special circumstances and conditions do not ocT 18 2017
result from the actions of the applicant.

. T Eriet [~ -
Yo Pee enshing PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

Granting the variance will not confer upon . e SefEAtE s
the applicant any special privileges denied Lot Neet Doae R O""A et
by the comprehensive plan and this code to Roo Lot COVE@ARQE. same Doedan 7=

1 1 Ves HaJe DeMHcHED Frost Gaedge-
other parcels of land, buildings, or struc- Lot haJe
tures, in the same zoning district.

Literal interpretation and enforcement of the
terms and provisions of this code would de- Cost oF DeEeznyy poo ALDEC )
prive the applicant of rights commonly en- L Lot CouktimE OF Addiliondt SkzucTde
joyed by other parcels of land in the same | 16>
zoning district, and would work an unneces-
sary hardship.

Grant of variance is the minimum variance
that will make possible the reasonable use
of the parcel of land, building or structure. L/ ES

Jes THE (et 5 ind LBz pinyg il THE
ALER Rfowk AYee sore T Tering To

KEEP 135 MuclFBEXTERICC AZEA N T o
WHILE KEBEPiAG Y PLICALy dnd SaFETY,

Grant of variance will be generally con- MoST HowsEs (& THE AREA MAvE A
sistent with the purposes, goals, objectives, §atage e ot 0F T™ME HduS Tawd
and policies of the comprehensive plan and L{fb i Now RS- SETBACES

this Code and will not adversely affect adja-

cent land.

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 11 NORTH 3" STREET  PHONE (904) 247-6231  FAX (904)247-6107
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NOTES: /
I THIS 15 A BOUNDARY AND TOPORAPHIC SURVEY.
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2. INTERIOR AMGLES AS PER FIELD S

. NORTH PROTRACTED FROM PLAT.

. NO BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE AS PER PLAT.

. ACCORDING TO FIELD SURVEY NO TREES ON THIS PROPERTY.
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Lo NexT Deok

G DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

CERTIFIED MAIL# 7012 2210 CO02 4534 8204

October 10, 2014

Anne Biondo

103 37" Avenue South @

Jacksonville Beach FL 32250 CO = 1%
RE BOA# 14-100108

234 St. Augustine Boulevard
(Lot 8, Block 82, Pablo Beach South.)

Dear Ms. Biondo,

The Board of Adjustment for the City of Jacksanville Beach met and held & public
hearing at 7.00 p m. on Tuesday, October 7, 2014, to consider your application for a
vanance from the requirements of the Land Development Code

As indicated in the application, the regques! was for the following

a  34-336{e){1)c 1. for a front yard of 15 feet in hieu of 25 feet required

» 34-336{e)(1)c 2. for a south easterly side yard of 5 feet required in lieu of 10
feet required

o 34-335(e)(1)c 3, for a rear yard of 10 feet in lieu of 30 feet required

24.336(e)(1)e, for 45% lot coverage in lieu of 35% maximum

The Board Amended and Approved the request as follows
¢ As shown and discussed including side entry garage.
To allow for a new single family dweliing

Please remove the public hearing notice posted on your property. Information about
building permits, applications and checklists is availab'e in our office or online at

nity weay [aorsonvilebeach crgibusmessitulding-permul-apphaticns-and
chazkisic Please submit a copy of this approval letter when applying for any future
development or building permit apphications. If you have any questions regarding
this vanance or the permitiing process, please fee! free (o call me at (304) 247-6235

Sincerely,
20

nHays, C
uilding Department
Jon Hays, CBO
Building Department

RECEIVED

ocT 18 2017
/7- 100096

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
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DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

JACKSONVILLE

BEACH

Dacember 11, 2014

Larry Rice @/’

12 Ponte Vedra Circle C@ p
Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32082 y
RE: Case Number:; BOA# 14-100169

Case Location: 234 St. Augustine Boulevard

Public Hearing: Tuesday, January 6, 2015
Dear Mr. Rice,

The City of Jacksonville Beach has received Anne Bionda's application for a
variance from the requirements of the Land Development Code, more specifically:

LDC Section(s): 34-373(d), for a parking area setback of 1 foot in
lieu of 5 feet minimum to a property line (northeast property line)
and 34-336(e)(1)c.2, for clarification that the previously approved 5
foot side yard is located on the westerly side of the property as
indicated in the application site plan to allow for a new singie family
dwelling for property legally described as Lot 13, Block 22, Replat
of Unit No. 1, Aliantic Shores

City of
Jacksonville Beach Please review the above for any concerns you may have and contact this office if
. you have any discrepancies, corrections, or questions regarding your application.
AL Enclosed is the filing fee receipt.

14 North Third Street
The Board of Adjustment for the City of Jacksonville Beach will meet and hold a

R public hearing an the date listed above at 7:00 p.m. in the Councll Chambers, 11
FL 32250 North 3™ Straet, Jacksonville Beach, 1o consider this application.

Fhoaczs0s2 s 2e It is advised for you, or an authorized representative, fo attend this meeting. If

Fax: 504.247 6107 you are not present, the request may either be camied over to the next regularly

scheduled meeting of the Board or be heard based solely upon the application.
Planning@jarbehfl.net

If you have any gquestions, please contact our office at (904) 247-6231.

www jacksanyilicbeach.org Sincerely

Phoher /c/fww
Heather M Jacob
Permit Specialist

PECEVED

cc: Anne Biondo

s ¥ )

/7-/00/9@



LOT SIZE: 5,966 SF

LOT COVERAGE: 2 676 44.8%
HEATED SF: 2,349

GARAGE: 568

[PORCHES/DECKS:
489 MAIN HOUSE/ 120 GARAGE

0 ST AUGUSTINE BLVD

111717 12:15 PM
REAL ESTATE #180670 0000

AIMEE THRANHARDT  904-662-0183
AIMEETHRANHARDT@HOTMAIL.COM

#Notes

RECEIVED
NOV 17 2017

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

(4\_Site
SCALE 116" = 10"

\1 ¥,




gg‘ﬁ%ﬁ APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE BOANo. [7-l00 205"
Aol e FEANA L HEARING DATE JA- [~

This form is intended for submittal, along with the required documents, for all requests for variances from the requirements of the City of Jack-
sonville Beach Land Development Code, Article 6. Section 6.6 Variances. The Planning and Development Director will evaluate an application
for a variance for sufficiency within five (5) days of receipt. If the application is found to be complete, the Jacksonville Beach Board of Ad-
Jjustment at their earliest meeting following appropriate public notice of the request will schedule it for review, public hearing and a decision.

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

1. A boundary survey prepared by a registered land surveyor that shows the location of all existing improve-
ments. Survey, plat or new site plan must also show all proposed additions and/or improvenge e
drawing, to scale (on 117x17” paper or smaller). WEWE’@
Proof of ownership (copy of deed or current property tax notification).

If applicant is not owner, notarized written authorization from owner is required.
Non-refundable processing fee of $250.00 (due at the time of application submittal).
Completed application.

NOY - 3 2017

LA

APPLICATION INFORMATION HEAL LIS a2t LU

Applicant Name: Ke- |!‘¥‘f\ F'ﬁ‘\ '7-.‘1 e Telephone: 7[3 Ll 7-4 —' Lo (,

Mailing Address: 0495 Maluele £D St Ndaa Fl 3225\ E-Mail: S& & Rend lerids EJIW

Agent Name: Cewr Frant MNclle Telephone: oY - LBG - Z 32 (

Mailing Address: 2865 plunmer Crue  EJ, Scde Y E-Miail: sk:rle?c @tbemellecempe
leg~uc lic Fl S22 Com,

Landowner Name: __Same Telephone:

Mailing Address: E-Mail;

Please provide the name, address and 1elephone number for any other land use, environmental, engmeermg architectural, economic or oth~
er professionals assisting in the application on a separate shect of paper.

VARIANCE DATA

- t . &

Street address of property and/or Real Estate Number: [5 l(-ih A\JC. M ¢ \\ec.lcﬁow\\s l“( I}.‘Adl\ ( ‘ REY

Legal description of property (Attach copy of deed):

Justification for Variance: (State the hardship that is created by the application of the code to the prope ). (Attach
i gk i

a separate sheet jf necessary) Te [ decle ¢ 4w eﬁ Cwn,
N
-‘\bﬂiﬁ' Anl_ {- allov 4 2 E.f reafad ‘f’n /:,—Lhnf
i~ LONY VAar jen ce af Lovr o odg, 2

Applicant’s Signature: % i /V{ /Z/\'_ Date of Application: {| =4 ~ | N
z—\

—

TiS BOX FOR OFFICE USE ONLY, GO TO NEXT PAGE
CURRENT ZONING CLASSIFICATION: Q I’Y\ - 9\ FLOOD ZONE: Q‘O

CobESECTION(s):__ 2 4 -34 0 ff‘_\f%)C\l Loc o Samar uara( Setnack
ot 1. 5 fpe‘\‘ in_ liewwof A0 Fep-(- Gunel

%LI-RLIOIc\ /?Q P, € o ‘gt Covemce oL

12 Y iin_ (051 wmy~%r1MWmuwH

d an P\(:Sh\nj VV\M\“"-%MI(QJ!U&”IM

11 NORTH 3*° STREET, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250 PHONE (904) 247-623 1 FAx (904) 247-6107
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City o
% Jacksonville Beach

JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FLORIDA 32250

ELEVEN NORTH THIRD STREET

October 26, 2004

Chris Lambertson
15 North 16" Avenue
Jackseonville Beach, FL 32250

RE: BOA 04-100331
15 North 16* Avenue
Dear Mr. Lambertson:

The Board of Adjustment for the City of Jacksonville Beach met and held a public hearing at 7:00
p.m. on October 19, 2004 to consider your variance application.

As indicated in the application, the request was for the following:

34-340 (e)(3) c.1: for a front yard of 9.5 feet in lieu of 20 feet required
34-340 (e)(3) c.3: for a rear yard of 4.7 feet in lieu of 30 feet required

To allow for two additional stories (5 stories total) to a previously approved three story mult-farnily
dwelling. ) '
et P i A TR IS 4

The results of the meeting were:

° Denied.

Please remove the public hearing notice posted on your property. If you have any questions
regarding this variance, please feel free to call me at (304} 247-6235.

Sincerely, ‘
-ﬂ,/ | Sg Postal Service
) RT
!'Durr::-:,.'rf'}51!159- MA'L RECEIPT

Sence Coverage Proovide)

nathan Hays.
uilding Department

agra

Postags | $
Cevtifisdd Foa

tﬁmwﬁ Hare

FRestricted Deiivery
tﬁmmmu.qmm
Totsl Postage & Fees | §

'mmahrﬂhmﬂommwbym 7

Strest, Apt. Va.; or PO Box e, amasme.

T T {

7099 3400 ooOo 1aas

JCHfjmv
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4 l %%&onvi[[e RBeach -

y ELEVEN NORTH THIRD STREET =+ JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FLORIDA 32250

September 6, 2001

Chris Lambertson
77 19th Street
Atiantic Bch FL 32233

RE: Case No.# BOA 82-2001
15 N. 16th Avenue

Dear Mr. Lambertson:

The Board of Adjustment for the City of Jacksonville Beach met and held a public hearing
at 7:30 p.m. on September 5, 2001 to consider your variance application.

As indicated in the application, the request was for the following:

Section 34-340 (e)(3) c.1., for a front yard of 9.5' in lieu of 20 required,

Section 34-340 (3) ¢.2., for a westerly side yard of 4' in lieu of 10’ required, and
Section 34-340 (3) c.3., for a rear yard of 1, in lieu of 30" required to allow substantial
renovation and garage addition to an existing non-conforming multi-family structure..

The results of the meeting were:

*  Approved as amended: the garage is limited to 16', and is to be a 1 (one) story
structure.,

You are required to apply for a building permit for this project. A copy of the building
permit application and a checklist for the required submittals is attached. Please complete
and submit the application & - -
begin work on thiS project. SENFJER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION
® Complets items 1, 2, and 3. Also complats
Please remove the pUbIC Nt o v e aad ot e verse

i i 1 =0 that we can retum the card to you.
questlons regardlng this var W Aftach this card to the back of the maliplece,

or on the front if space permits.

Sincerely 1. Article Addressed to:
%1[_ Clirig Lowberfson
J

a%anl—lays, o) 77 1ah. 3 FL

: ATlcutie 6r-h 3. Service Type
itlding Code Official 32233 i ai
Reglstersd Merchandise
ttachment(s) O insured Mall O €.OD.
Pon §2 -200 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fos} 01 Yes

JCH/EB g 2.MideNmrber£Copymmhbea
7099 2406 000D 1883 8293 .. ek BE i g

PS Fom 3871, July 1859 Domastic Feturn Recaipt I I 112565-9-M-1769 -

—




o
\orcksonville Beach

ELEVEN NORTH THIRD STREET . JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FLORIDA 32250

November 3, 1999

Mr. Chris Lambertson
15 North 16" Avenue
Jacksonville Beach, FL. 32250

RE: Case No. BOA#97-99
15 North 16* Avenue

Dear Mr. Lambertson:

The Board of Adjustment for the City of Jacksonville Beach met and held a public hearing at 7:30
p.m. Tuesday, November 2, 1999 to consider your variance application.

As indicated in the application, the request was for the following:

. City of Jacksonville Beach Land Development Code Section(s) 34-377 for 3 parking
spaces, in lieu of 8 spaces required; Section 34-373(b) for 3 feet in licu of 23 feet
required for a parking aisle, and Section 34-373(d) for 1 foot, in lieu of 5 feet
minimum for a parking area setback for an existing non-conforming multi-family
dwelling.

The results of the meeting were:
. granted as written.

Please remove the public hearing notice posted on your property. You are required to apply for a
building permit for this project. A copy of the building permit application and a checklist for the
required submittals is attached. Please complete and submit the application along with the required
information to our office before you begin work on this project.

If you have questions regarding this variance, please feel free to call me at (904)247-6235.

L}
C. Hays, CBO
ifig Official




ﬁ@f WER K -
Rg BLVE))) e ©
EUG 2 ]933 Board of Zoning and Adjustment held on
. Monday, July 25, 1983 at 7:00 ep.m.
GFEICE OF THE PARYOR
(II‘(OHMKSO'(WH&BWHr meeting of the Board of Zoning and Adjustment held_ on
- : M

onday, July 2%5: 1983 at 7:00 p.m. in thé Council Chamber of
Lity Hall. :

tall to order The meetineg was called to arder.

Roll Call Present: Guy Craig, Robert McClure, Charles Bassett, Robert
: Millers Martha Ann Sibleys, Roy Smith:; Jr.

Absent: Jeanne Wyner

Alsp eresent were Ray McGlynny Building official, Walter
Hendersons; Building Department, Al Dean: Fire Derartment.

APFrav.min. The minutesr of the Previous meetingZ were apProved as written.

281 -83 5.D.S. Propertiesy Curt Simpson, sartners; was present and stated
that they have contrzcted to purchase the prorerty from John Hanna.
They wish to build 8,000 sauare feet instead of the 7,000 prorosed.
Variance reguest .of 7-1/2 feet in the rears 23 feet in |ieu of 2Q.
They will setback &1 feet in front, there will be a road at the
back of the property.

Motion to Mrs. Sibley moved to carryover this item until the next meeting:
carrvover seconded by Mr. Miller. Vvote resulted in all aves excePt nay by
Mr. Bassett.

283-83 Rentschler - Locke, 201 32nd Avenue South, setback variance request
far screen oprch in rear vard which is now 19 feet. They wish to
screen in present patio.

Motion to Mr. McClure moved to carryover this matter until a survey is

carryover rresented, seconded by Mrs.Sibley. vote resulted in all aves.

ZB84-83 Barbara Davis, !5 North [6th Avenue. drawings presented as
requested by the Board.

Mption to Mrs. Sibley mrved to approve the plzns, seconded by Mr. Miller.

APProve vote: ‘resulted in all aves.

Recess There was a recess to hold 2 joint meeting with City Council.

Czll to order The meetineg was called back to order.

Adcendum to Mr. McClure moveds; seconded by Mr. Bassett to add Townsend Hawkes

Agenda to the agenda. vote resulted in all aves.

Townsend Eillbpard sign on Beach Boulevard to be frelpcated to the west
Hawkes 1000 feet.

Mption to Mr. McElure moved to arprove this relocation of the billboard,
2Pprove seconded by Mr. Craig.

Discussion This billboard will have to be removed in May, 198% according

to Ordinance.

amend motion Mr. Craig amended the motion to approve relocetion subject to
progf of lease with Mrs. Hapsisy owner of the¢ propcrtys seconded

by Mr. McClure.

Drdinance states that 2 sign may not be relocated.

vote on vote resulted in &ves by McClure, Craigi nays by Bassetty Miller,
motion Sibley ond Smith. The motion fziled.
Recess Mr. Miller mopved to recess vntil after the Planning Commission

meeting, seconded by Mrs. Sibley. vote resulted in all ayes.



nSd SM3HD Cm MIHALS
TR NS 'SMILD

685 5] OH HiddYR l“n HOAANE DN YORUOT)
-

4 Zgg
TR
M ;_g"#‘
§ i gaas e
5 T Fis BT
;E = 8083y Eg!ig ei 7 # . 5 SIE
= £ zensy 533 i;ilsii i iE'E ;:E
i g F i;“ iEii-i'iE
bt e
253; il ;§ :§g!§‘i;ii
{1} T "-,’;!
i 4 i e
=2fs 5' §;. B iE' ks
e -_-g ii ! ai !%;
detialik
= Ui &
}l )
I;_ ;
. £ < o
. iv: 3
¢ g3 O
ke T
‘ 2 8\
: z
\-19‘5. |".
s % e “,
“sﬁ'“s 1'_‘ |
7 ‘i e |
13 " i
X whi H
-'Z‘F%E !i \ .'l
Y b e |
% — as
' . TR I
! B 12 o :
an %i .'5 E ':. .I g
‘ EﬁﬁE:
ceibiz
l:
fofes
I
TR
ihes |
igg:;: g
I
T3 L H i.-.iE-
e il
7 L e
- [
= fuk s:kE]
e PAEE afzt,
it i i
i i s
i
]
il



L

-

TRIHT
B o=tpg g“ £3 g
B AN
_ g B g : B
B
g
:
§§ e
2. |
a| > \ :
T ﬁ g \ §| [
=T \\ -
E
B’ DT
C L
o | 3
= \\ g LMY IY AWOLE Bl
1 o £ 7
[- 2
LA —
8o D oo B
= —: "
=4
5 | R
- i g
= o L
z -
g > 2
E g g NI DLy
S
3 - L}
[ %IR|B13| BeACH APARTMENTS RESIDENCE <l - _ . )
§G) Eégé JACKSONVILLE. Py 32250 g"" I;’ :EE E : E E ;;;H%E
= 32l5l  ARCHITECTUAL SITE PLAN 2 i 'i ; g ] i §Eii‘i2§
- il ; 5

Jason Cenning hereby expressly resanves the fights ko this drawing and it 3 hot 1o be reproduced or copiad In any lormat or mannar whalsoever without firsd oblalning permigsion and cansent.



I3 2
ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS &
IMPROVEMENTS
AT

pip o | - 3R
_._ X Y ) . n ‘.! t
soever wn{%wwng parmission and cans
P

..w. NEP
BEACH APT. RESIDENCE %%
“ a_ : .r;
15 16TH AVENUE NORTH o R
: JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250 “RfERER
Au.ur\d..m i
h PROJECT NARRATIVE SHEET INDEX
£3 § PROJECT CONSISTS OF A SECOND STORY ACCITION OF A COVERED PORCH ARCHITECTURAL
OF THE FRIT OF AN ./
E0sTNG ¥ QUADPLEX ¥ 149CTOTAL SF. =) PEnECT L TACTEITE FYaoe
. * / T AT IR ICAL AND PLULGHG WORK WILL BE PERFORMEDEY | aut 15T 280 FLOOR DEMO FLARS of EEessTTam
A12  1STFLOOR PLAN/STAR DETAL
H L1 2D FLODAPLAK
B Ats  RERECTED CEABGALAN
o .
ELEVATIONS AND BURLINNG BECTION
A0 DOOA L WINDOW DETALS
BTG [4
-+ TWE STORY APRATVENT _mw // o
_mm // SYMBOLS LEGEND APPLICABLE CODES
£\ STANDARD DRAWING TITLE = 14 FLERDA BURLERES SOOE: $n EDITICe: RESTENTIAL
NI souprans 2014 FLORIOA BURDING CODE: 54 EITTION: XIS TING BULING
m e i AThoe: M <2004 FLORI0A BUILDWG CODE: S ENMCH: MEGHAKICAL
. M i, R TE ARISCR Ol - 2004 FLORTIA BUB [N CODE: San ETITICH: PLLIESSD
] H yrer sEcTRN O 12011 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
: BECTION | DETAR, BYMBOL « FLORIMA FIRE PREVENTION COOE: S EDITION, BASED 09 NFPA1,
Fper FIRE CODE. 212 EDETIOH & MFPA 101,47 SAFETY CODE, 2012 EDITION
-\l e CLEVATION TARGET
@ ELEVATION £ TAKEN
CLEVATION SYMROL AREA SYMOOL 5 m
o
w@ E
// STANDARD ABBREVIATIONS VICINITY MAP 2] g:8|us
/ AUM Ausmam K RO xcoboe] mn.mn wg
ARCH  ARCHITECTURAL [l FOOT, FEET m | BE
ACT  ACOUSTIC CEANGTLE L ety m w b
/ BD  BOARD GB  GYPSUM YALL BOARD e i v Am =
MDG  Gwteo W et — . HA1ELD
/ COC  CcEamg A HOUR - i mm = S}
coL [=.Ti ] [l HARDIVARE PRILECT LOCATION ” M (5]
CONC  COMCRETE W aTEROR —— 8 o
CONST  CongTRUCTIN o oo e . Mm 5 g
N Om_<mu A g B Ctrumce UANT  ABTENANCE . L e = ay A ]
ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN SCALE: T —am—— DL DETAL WAS AT O L | et B
B scALE: st “l_[.\ ] “ DUMETER % % - ——r - -
L » w— v bow e - R—— DRANM BT D5
Vo3 an S ma w!lnd..“”. B Mmaeum I A —_— Secxener i
\qw \DO%DM« = Eque  EQuRLELT MG MOTBCORRACT E - O\— O
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT = T rea R i _G1.
\SHEE' 1

ar what:

frranm

eproduced or copied in oy formal o

Joson Canning hesatiy axpreasly ieserves the tights 1o this drawing and it Is not 1o be r



1 3 ] k-4 1 4 X 5

1
T W T e

£
m
i B
= = m
. e ks ]
s E
_ : |8
B ot ey
= NSy m
_ n.“ ~h 13
ay o =
il Y. R = ww .
e y AR WA
A : . X% Zfry
P AK Lo
T RN A
| . iE w\,.mmmqvm_,m_a, g
[ I B, ) |
L R - B -
RF g
=
v E
5
. s
" >_ﬂ./\ L8, ~J >
N [
g e c
o r= [oin (i} [} e 3
n._u. (1= 11 s =1 an e Fil iy o
] ] L [l [t m.
| . e e T ] e o T 1 e o ok o i
-]
i @ - i
8 TRAGE U8 W 1 .m
A 5
2 H
101m 18-85 177" - : O
— R _ :
° ) S o - O
m ﬁ BNETH L m.
il
" .M:.ll.u!.. -ll!“-;.«-nmh-_...”l.. !'ﬂ- Tomec - .M
| — [ " J |38
“ SCALE: urer- — 1 |2
@i ey e o
. BCME WF v T o .h.—ll«._ 5 W m
3 | z o
" et H m £ m 3 2 m
&) P woma az
: Bnkel2 | |5
- £ 4L T OCKW oo 56 A D 88 CHDaLt MC DA T lrel v m._N: ] 6a c
= Phlf L O & WY OO Ay PP, mallul, KNG DR PORT ﬂm < Hm “
ik M e e o, G 0 LR -t Soh al mm m -l-.nm 8
SHEIVER, CAREETY, TRNASE SUFPLIED fivka, SCLITED PUSSSTASE TYFIAS, L= uh =
ST AP BAZSD uw m m
LAt 01 Wl MCTRLT. N ..Hv g
*.' Civ r.Vn.._ 50 Y 44 i e LR, F %
L : nil—s!l-lﬂ-sliluﬂl.q.ﬂ.i ) .W.
o A v s e i
scate ORIV SR Pt} 5 MOGRA LD BREET WOX e
\ \DQOM Qul whhnl.ﬂwi‘ ﬂa”ﬁwa A AL oML Do Lt 0 AT @ STAIR DETAIL m
PLANNIN[ & DEVELOP"ENT oo i \P,\_ 2 o
1 g F] U B T 3 y s — K




» N o= + (1] , Q
£~
23
338 m
RN (9]
o -, m -
2N 0 &
LERE:

O
-l
L‘.‘.‘

b i
A .
» 1
[ s EXISTING CONDITIONS AT
§ ig BEACH APARTMENTS RESIDENCE
- > z[E[s aggm.Anm
- 3R
'cn aﬁg SECOND FLOOR PLAN J

L W

Jason Canning haraty expressly raserves the rghts to this drawing and i Is ol o be repraduced ar capied In Any Iarmat of MaAner whalsoever Wit 1 E1ob0Y L_?)Jn"'"‘b’urmssiun and consent,
. J LT



| APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE BOANo. /7-/0020t8 |
HEARING DATE Zo’lr'/ w

This form is intended for submittal, along with the required documents, for all requests for variances from the requirements of the City of Jack-
sonville Beach Land Development Code, Article 6, Section 6.6 Variances. The Planning and Development Director will evaluate an application
for a variance for sufficiency within five (5) days of receipt. If the application is found to be complete, the Jacksonville Beach Board of Ad-
justment at their earliest meeting following appropriate public notice of the request will schedule it for review, public hearing and a decision.

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

1. A boundary survey prepared by a registered land surveyor that shows the location of all existing improve-
ments. Survey, plat or new site plan must also show all proposed additions and/or impro the
drawing, to scale (on 11”x17” paper or smaller). ﬁg@mw B
Proof of ownership (copy of deed or current property tax notification).

If applicant is not owner, notarized written authorization from owner is required. NOY - 7 2017
Non-refundable processing fee of $250.00 (due at the time of application submittal).

Completed application.

el SRS

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

APPLICANT INFORMATION - //
Applicant Name: /Jt‘.; & c27 Ars Telephone: - LA
Mailing Address: <5 9_ 4.0« S d% E-Mail: 4% /v 02 4

TReACore vty Bokd A FI2CO

Agent Name: Telephone:
Mailing Address: E-Mail:
Landowner Name: 4;/4"4 ¢ L b ( 2: A"’ 27 Al Telephone: ZPL s 9F-P 7 244
Mailing Address: E-Mail:
Please provide the name, address and telephone number for any other land use, environmental, engineering architectural, economic or oth-
er professionals assisting in the application on a separate sheet of paper. o>
N 175%05-009
VARIANCE DATA
Street address of property and/or Real Estate Number 93 A 4/ /4 Aug _ﬁ,// jge LW e // . 744
Legal description of property (Attach copy of deed): Bieck Y Pable B gL
Justification for Variance: (State the hardship that is created by the application of the code to the property). (Attach
a separate sheet if necessary). meve Carport AbdvnancL ko o o Ston~ + Replacc

itk g nes Corr Garage

Applicant’s Signature: 4'44 £ e [//_ﬂﬂ I Date of Application: [l 7-( 7

THIS BOX FOR OFFICE USE ONLY, GO TO NEXT PAGE
CURRENT ZONING CrassiFication: R 111 - A /51'-') FLOOD ZONE: -/U IA‘
CODE SECTION (5): 34'338 (WD 2 Er o csrrer— one Loz crle l
N IIT’M '1’73’ 29 fe'?(/ﬂ(/ > ﬂ/k/ A_gas Tk 2 C?//(;‘/%D}v > s r"-.er/L/l-,
’ﬁf:.n( N3z iorMas 4(11[( /;rm,/L; ﬂftq_z //,1“;, - ﬂzl" 54’& _)4"358 @9—3 <‘7bumﬁé
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MAP SHOWING BOUNDARY SURVEY OF:
LOTS 5 AND 6, BLOCK 45, PABLO BEACH, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3, PAGE 28
OF THE CURRENT PUBLIC RECORDS OF DUVAL COUNTY, FLORIDA
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é”‘%‘f&”&ﬁ APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE BOANo. /7-(00 207
= : HEARING DATE /A~ /7 -2AV7

This form is intended for submittal, along with the required documents, for all requests for variances from the requirements of the City of Jack-
sonville Beach Land Development Code, Article 6, Section 6.6 Variances. The Planning and Development Director will evaluate an application
for a variance for sufficiency within five (5) days of receipt. If the application is found to be complete, the Jacksonville Beach Board of Ad-
Jjustment at their earliest meeting following appropriate public notice of the request will schedule it for review, public hearing and a decision.

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

1. A boundary survey prepared by a registered land surveyor that shows the location of all existing improve-
ments. Survey, plat or new site plan must also show all proposed additions and/or improv a.dﬁegé e
drawing, to scale (on 11°x17” paper or smaller). ﬁ?&t (ijh

2. Proof of ownership (copy of deed or current property tax notification).
3. If applicant is not owner, notarized written authorization from owner is required. NOV - 7 2017
4. Non-refundable processing fee of $250.00 (due at the time of application submittal).
5. Completed application.
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
APPLICANT INFORMATION
Applicant Name: \)OSD"\ + \5"-““-+ Dyer Telephone; (t30) 707810
Mailing Address: S15 (T Ave NorTh E-Mail: J‘re' e
,_\o_c,Kgonvtﬂa. Ceoch
Agent Name: Telephone:
Mailing Address: E-Mail:
Landowner Name: ___Jasor & Jdone¥ Do Telephone:
Mailing Address: E-Mail:

Please provide the name, address and telephone number for any other land use, environmental, engineering architectural, economic or oth-
er professionals assisting in the application on a separate sheet of paper.

VARIANCE DATA E@Hf {7433 & : OOOO

Street address of property and/or Real Estate Number: S 22 77" Awve U,:Pﬁ\ Darel 1Y 78000
Legal description of property (Attach copy of deed): Lot Y Rlotk7b
Justification for Variance: (State the hardship that is created by the application of the code to the property). (Attach
a separate sheet if necessary). _Je howe oo se~atler, nonconforming let ot G250 5E
AS oppcsed 4 the 7.5009f required | We ore vAable 4o bald
cur desived additeons acwcoding 1o Fhe. regored freal reaw Sedt badky
ond moxcivmum ot covumae . W are Ase p/annﬂr\q & Yareqge Conversion and will (Se

[iveble Sguave 1‘0.»’@)@‘/ r ‘ : . / /
Applicant’s Signature: - \Q\i\!.m&—()_\ Date of Application: i i
THIS nox FOR OFFICE USE ONLY, GO TO NEXT PAGE
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" YARIANCE APPLICATION STANDARDS AND CONDITIONS

BOANo. /7/-{00307

Section 34-281 Purpose. Variances are deviations from the terms of the LDC, which would not be
contrary to the public interest when owing to special circumstances or conditions;
the literal enforcement of the provisions of the LDC would result in undue and un-

necessary hardship.

Sectioﬁ 34-286.

Standards applicable to all variances. In order to authorize any variance from the

terms of this code, the Board of Adjustment must find that the following criteria
have been met. To assist the Board in making this finding, please complete the

blanks on the form below.

Standard

Applies?
Yes/No

Circumstances/ Explanation

Special conditions and circumstances exist
which are peculiar to the parcel of land
building or structure, which are not applica-
ble to other parcels of land, structures or
buildings in the same zoning district.

Yes

&)a have o Sma.l/e,f,/]oncanﬂ';mnj
st at 6,250 €. as oppied
fo Jhe 77,506 s.€. ."ta:zu.’reéf.

(e ave aise lecidng Fo do o
(G'\JJSGMM l-O‘”%S'&- Tedere

n..l'-'-‘.j\ -

06124

Special circumstances and conditions do not
result from the actions of the applicant.

Mo

RECEIVED

Granting the variance will not confer upon
the applicant any special privileges denied
by the comprehensive plan and this code to
other parcels of land, buildings, or struc-
tures, in the same zoning district.

Mo

B o = AngY

TiR

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

Literal interpretation and enforcement of the
terms and provisions of this code would de-
prive the applicant of rights commonly en-
joyed by other parcels of land in the same
zoning district, and would work an unneces-
sary hardship.

Yes

WL e Unwlala. +D bdillﬂ o
o(e.t:.‘(‘ccﬁ reom  odol Trens
according T fhe ﬂf‘““’“’(

-ﬁrcsr\:{', ceavr st balg ond
PAeCim v lo’t‘ co\r'm—j‘?-.

Grant of variance is the minimum variance
that will make possible the reasonable use
of the parcel of land, building or structure.

Jes

e have been chfkwj wsviin
o /OCG-[ dfértjﬂ-?-f'ana( ar&flﬂ?df’

fo obtain & surtable. e
plcw\ 'FOf o7 r"]ie.jS'.,

Grant of variance will be generally con-
sistent with the purposes, goals, objectives,
and policies of the comprehensive plan and
this Code and will not adversely affect adja-
cent land.
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THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON APPEARS
TO LIE IN FLOOD ZONE "X" {AREA OUTSIDE
OF THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE
FLOODPLAIN) AS WELL AS CAN BE
DETERMINED FROM THE FLOOD INSURANCE
RATE MAP No. 12031C0417H, REVISED

JUNE 3, 2013 FOR DUVAL COUNTY,
FLORIDA

NOTES:

1. THIS IS A BOUNDARY SURVEY.

2. NORTH PROTRACTED FROM PLAT.
3. INTERIGR ANGLES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

AP SHOWING SURVEY OF

LOT 4, BLOCK 76 PABLO BEACH NORTH REPLAT AS RECORDED IN
PLAT BOOK 5, PAGE 66 OF THE CURRENT PUBLIC RECORDS OF DUVAL
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

RECEIVED

NOV - 7 2017
/71 DOROT

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

—

THIS SURVEY WAS MADE FOR THE BENEFIT OF
JASON LEE DYER, A MARRIED MAN; FRANKLIN
AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY ISAQA/ATIMA;
JOHN G. WOOD JR. ESQUIRE; OLD REPUBLIC

NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, ISSUED
THROUGH ATTORNEYS TITLE FUND SERVICES,
INC. ™
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DECEMBER 16, 2016

1500 ROBERTS DRIVE, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FLORIDA 241-8550

SHEET_31_OF _1
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